TRATON SE

TRATON SE

ISIN: DEOOOTRATON7

Overview

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
35.35 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.28% (-0.10)

DEOOOTRATON7
8TRA

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Automotive
Stock

17,618 EUR

GERMANY DAX

33.60 EUR (1,500)
37.10 EUR (1,500)
35.525 EUR
35.525 EUR

35.35 EUR

35.45 EUR

18.36 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/03 ==
2024/04/03 )
2024/04/03 =
2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202355749,257594615,257594239,257594027,257595217,257595010,171496772,171496774,172405410,202355742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000TRAT0N7&ID_NOTATION=349523755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000TRAT0N7&ID_NOTATION=349523755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79d2a243c4e3db75f7b7436fac76fbb565b8b236a060fb57d9edb530e17364e0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bab071490cf478d3d&time=1712784831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3aa017b364fc437567295e2ca11cff2689f53cf2b975a834f741f8e5d00955cd&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=498765bf6f7321882&time=1712784831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=318348ce71a49b15f9b841c7bbd8f708f36fe76105a7eb90a458fa4868b75803&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f944ee6c26df5c140&time=1712784831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0da02981a7b2dc6630b22f7b922edc455e847f48b23c351018e12bf65796b76d&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7da15023e314dbedc&time=1712784831&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59aa784e2954e26215d29d72eb591387ffbf9b291827a138faee5005441fd7ec&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bd4f9ab47513e366&time=1712784831&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 17:30:00

Price
35.35 EUR

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 34.15 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 31.26 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 24 44 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.41 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

ISIN DEOOOTRATON7
Symbol 8TRA
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,618 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 33.60 EUR (1,500)
Ask (Ask size) 37.10 EUR (1,500)
Open 35.525 EUR
High 35.525 EUR
Low 35.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.45 EUR
VWAP 18.36 EUR
Volume (pcs) 60
Trading volume -
Number of trades 1
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +89.85% +101.02% -
Perf (abs.) +16.73 +17.77 -
Beta 0.41 0.69 1.06
Volatility 29.17 28.37 -

ERSTE

Group

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/09

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/09

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 17:29

Price

35.10 EUR

35.10 EUR

35.10 EUR

35.00 EUR

404.00 SEK

35.53 EUR (2024/04/09
20.48 EUR (2024/01/04

(
35.53 EUR (2024/04/09
17.61 EUR (2023/04/11

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
5.93 1,064

0.00 5

0.73 164

0.10 71

96.06 1,714
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=349523755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260228103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260556003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259553041
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260510778
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260484214

TRATON SE

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

15:24

17:30

08:16

08:16

16:27

15:37

17:44

17:44

19:31

08:00

35.20 EUR

35.35 EUR

35.25 EUR

35.25 EUR

35.30 EUR

38.24 USD

35.15 EUR

35.15 EUR

34.85 EUR

35.25 EUR

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260510782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260510781
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260110702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256002224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=317795464
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209099
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260510779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259347672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407650555

TRATON SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
TRATON SE

Hanauer Strasse 26 - 80992 Miinchen
Telefon: +49-89-36098-70
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Levin
Michael Jackstein
Alexander

Vlaskamp
Antonio Roberto
Cortes

Borje Wigfeldt
Catharina
Modahl-Nilsson
Dirk Grolde-

Loheide

Eike Bleckwenn
Franz Haslinger
Karsten Oellers
Lars Korinth

Mathias Carlbaum

Philipp Lotz

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Dieter Pdtsch
Albert Xaver
Kirchmann
Christian Porsche
Julia Kuhn-Piéch
Manfred Ddss
Wolf-Michael
Schmid

Bo Luthin
Daniela Cavallo
Frank Witter
Gunnar Kilian
Josef Sedimaier
Jirgen Kerner
Karina Schnur
Malin Lisa Maria
Lorentzon

Mari Carlquist
Markus Wansch
Michael Lyngsie
Nina Macpherson

Torsten Bechstadt

Odgéard Andersson

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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